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Protective plastic hose 1 inch 33.1 mm 300.026.0

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Nenngrof3e in Zoll
Aul3endurchmesser
Innendurchmesser
Werkstoff

Werkstoff der Wendel
Druckfestigkeit
Einsatztemperatur
Schutzart (IP)
Zugfestigkeit
Biegeradius, statisch
UV-bestandig

Innen glatt

Aul3en glatt
Flexibilitat

Farbe

ET0509062
8717114911512
Anamet
300-026-0
300.026.0

Kunststoff-Schutzschlauch

33.1mm
26.8mm

320N

-18...75°C

1000N
180mm

Zulassung nach DIN EN 61386-23

Zulassung nach CSA
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